
CNAD Sub- Committee Structure POC
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Committee # ABBEV Committee Name Chair Secretary - POC Phone E mail 

AC/135 GNDC Group Of National Directors on Codification Col Manfred Klaffus Nikolaos Derventzis +35 230 636 020 nikolaos.derventzis@nspa.nato.int

AC/141 NNAG NATO Naval Amaments Group Mr Micheal Stewart Sean Trevethean x 4060 Trevethan.Sean@hq.nato.int

AC/224 NAFAG NATO Air Force Armaments Group Mr Kevin Stamey Alex Defazio x 3848 defazio.alexander@hq.nato.int

AC/225 NAAG NATO Army Armaments Group Dr. Barton H. Halpern Osman Tasman x 4300 tasman.osman@hq.nato.int

AC/326 CASG CNAD Ammunition Safety Group Mr Ian Carr Justin Mohn x 4715 Mohn.Justin@hq.nato.int

AC/327 LCMG Lifecycle Management Group Mr. Paul Belcher Jean-Sebastien Vautier x 6724 Vautier.Jean-Sebastien@hq.nato.int

NIAG NATO Industry Advisory Group Mr Rudy Priem Nathalie van Donghen x 4724 vandonghen.nathalie@hq.nato.int

AFSC SPCAlliance Future Surveillance and Control Support 

Partnership Committee

Rune Finnby x 4638 finnby.rune@hq.nato.int

BMD SC Ballistic Missle Defence Steering Committee Denis Vandensavel x 7300 vandensavel.denis@hq.nato.int

JISR PG Joint Intelligence, Surveillance and Recce Project 

Group

Georgiana Dragomir x 5247 dragomir.georiana@hq.nato.int
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